V
B
3-
T-
05
3-
en
 -
01
/1
6
PHILIPP Adapter for lateral tension
Application Instruction
2© 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  January 2016
PHILIPP Adapter for lateral tension
Table 1:  Dimensions
Ref.-No. For Lifting loop
with threaded end
Type
[RD/M]
H
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
69M12Q90 12 24 60 14
69M16Q90 16 23 70 18
69M20Q90 20 31 90 23
69M24Q90 24 38 110 27
69M30Q90 30 45 130 35
69M36Q90 36 52 150 40
69M42Q90 42 64 180 47
69M52Q90 52 72 210 57
The Adapter for lateral tension is part of the PHILIPP Trans-
port anchor system and completes as an accessory the lift-
ing device PHILIPP Lifting loop with threaded end (product
group 69M  and 69RD ). If the Adapter for lateral tension